
Iron Ore Heritage Recreation Authority

2018 Meeting Schedule

All meeting times are 4:30 pm to 6:00 pm.


[bookmark: _GoBack]Date					Location
Wednesday, January 24		Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
	Wednesday, February 28		Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, March 28		Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, April 26			Country Inn & Suites, Marquette	
Wednesday, May 23			Aspen Ridge School, West Ishpeming
Wednesday, June 27			Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, July 25			Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, August 22		Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, September 26		Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, October 24		 Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, November 28		Country Inn & Suites, Marquette
Wednesday, December 19		Country Inn & Suites Marquette
